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X11.6.1.3.37 | Bueuit Tamup, 1. | Storage Storage 2U 24 Chassis s
i Controller: Fiber Channel

o= tebori Hybrid Flash | pE2000 Controller 8GB 2w
UAAPAArAAX TEXHAK, Anay. SFF 10Gb iSCSI/16Gb FC Universal SFP+ Module 4w

TOHOF TeXespemMK DE Series 1.8TB 10K 2.5" HDD 2U24 19w

i Storage USB Cable, Micro-USB

1.5m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable 2w
Asynchronous Mirroring

DE Series Ship Kit (RoW), 2U

Storage Rack Mount Kit 2U24/4U60

SMID Controller Base Setting

Base Bundle

DE Series DE2000H Subplate 2w

DE Series 2U24 End Cap Kit (Pair)

Storage SFF Drive Filler Sw

Storage 2U24 System Label

Install blank subplate (SBB7A12621) in DE2000

3Yr 8x5 NBD Response + YourDrive YourData

2. | Switch: Gen6 FC Switch 8x16Gb SWL SFP (1yr) _ 1 kom
Gené FC 3m LC-LC OM3 MMF Cable 4w

Switch 1.5m, 10A/100-250V, C13 to IEC 320-C14 Rack Power Cable
8x16Gb 3Yr 8x5 NBD Response + YourDrive YourData

SWL SFP

3. | Server 2.5" Chassis with 8, 16 or 24 bays 2 xom
Intel Xeon Gold 6262V 24C 135W 1.9GHz Processor 2w
16GB TruDDR4 2933MHz (2Rx8 1.2V) RDIMM 8w
2U/Twr 2.5" SATA/SAS 8-Bay Backplane

Select Storage devices - no configured RAID required
RAID 530-8i PCle 12Gb Adapter

2.5" 5210 1.92TB Entry SATA 6Gb Hot Swap QLC SSD
2U x8/x8/x8 PCIE FH Riser 1.

10Gb 2-port Base-T LOM




Emulex 16Gb Gen6 FC Single-port HBA

1600W (230V) Platinum Hot-Swap Power Supply 2w
2.8m, 13A/100-250V, C13 to C14 Jumper Cord 2w
XClarity Controller Standard to Enterprise Upgrade
Toolless Slide Rail

2U left EIA Latch Standard

Feature Enable TPM 1.2

SR650 Refresh MB

8x1 2.5" HDD Filler 2w

1x1 2.5" HDD Filler 6w

XCC Network Access Label

4R CPU HS Clip 2w

2U MS CPU Performance Heatsink 2w

6038 Fan Module

Companion Part for XClarity Controller Standard to Enterprise Upgrade in Factory
Memory Dummy 16w

Response time Service Label LI

1600W RDN PSU Caution Label

2U 3FH Riser Bracket

2U 2FH Riser Dummy

M3.5" Screw for EIA 4w

M3.5 Screw for Riser 2x2pcs and Planar 5pcs

MS First 2U 8x2.5" HDD BP Cable Kit

12-15 sequence Label for 24x2.5"Chassis

4-7 sequence Label for 2U 2.5"

Feature Enable TPM on MB

RAID 530-8i PCle 12Gb Adapter placement

3Yr 8x5 NBD Response + YourDrive YourData
MS Windows Server 2019 OEM
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